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H+K INTERNATIONAL

Market Manager

Susan 
Draus

Heather 
Parish

Jon 
Ryan

Jerry 
Taylor

Jerry 
Taylor

Kristen 
Stahl

Ramin 
Azhadi

Charlie 
Newcomb

Ann 
Gillette

John 
Slovak

Chris 
Phillips

Theresa 
Owens

Jim 
Mulcahy

Mike
Ortiz

Rich
Bolthouse

Rodney
Lemuel

Rodney
Lemuel

Thais
Saenz

Resupply Market Manager

HOU Michelle Boehmer

HI
Theresa
Owens

 Chicago  
Customer Service

Tammy  
Harris

H+K International - Dallas
2200 Skyline Dr.

Mesquite, TX 75149
800 788 2445

H+K International - Chicago
2176 Diehl Rd. 

Aurora, IL 60502
800 521 3987

Field Team

Ann Gillette
Cell: 484 447 0395
Ann.Gillette@hki.com

Jim Mulcahy
Cell: 973 449 2732
Jim.Mulcahy@hki.com

Mike Ortiz
Cell: 760 336 1037
Mike.Ortiz@hki.com

Tammy Harris
Cell: 717 398 9657
Tammy.Harris@hki.com

Charlie Newcomb
Cell: 603 583 2467
Charlie.Newcomb@hki.com

John Slovak
Office: 214 818 3505
Cell: 214 298 6139 
John.Slovak@hki.com

Ramin Azhadi
Cell: 703 314 0978
Ramin.Azhadi@hki.com

Thais Saenz
Cell: 561 806 9902
Thais.Saenz@hki.com

Chris Phillips 
Cell: 214 616 5963
Chris.Phillips@hki.com

Jon Ryan 
Cell: 469 571 8677
Jon.Ryan@hki.com

Rich Bolthouse
Cell: 317 442 4948
Rich.Bolthouse@hki.com

Theresa Owens
Cell: 702 488 5510
Theresa.Owens@hki.com

Heather Parish
Cell: 414 803 8444
Heather.Parish@hki.com

Kristen Stahl
Cell: 678 570 4826
Kristen.Stahl@hki.com

Rodney Lemuel
Cell: 513 316 0167
Rodney.Lemuel@hki.com

Jerry Taylor
Cell: 972 896 7791
Jerry.Taylor@hki.com

Michelle Boehmer
Cell: 469 601 3000 
Michelle.Boehmer@hki.com

Susan Draus
Office: 630 953 4996
Cell: 630 240 8191 
Susan.Draus@hki.com

We’re Here for You! 


